| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99012)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

302310- 58
302310-58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310-58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310-58
181475- 85
122257- 37
242374-68
243107- 25
302310- 58
242374-68
242374- 68
242374- 68
132762- 66
307446- 53
122257- 37

POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART COLI VI ER
POUSSART QLI VI ER
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
POUSSART COLI VI ER
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
COPPI N PHI LI PPE
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

QLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
QLI VI ER

VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
ERPI ON

FRO D-C
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX/ C
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
FRAO D-C
FRO DCH
FRO D-C

200904018
507458718
409485418
409489418
409484018
200901018
200902918
409486518
107884717
102049918
107596618
107637118
409486718
107597018
116126918
107638418
101418918
107440017
106897917

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

181475- 85
181475- 85
181475- 85
195059- 89
181475- 85
195059- 89
181475- 85
181475- 85
181475- 85
181475- 85
195059- 89
199115-71
195059- 89
142278-76
195059- 89
242374- 68
195059- 89
243107- 25
242374- 68
195059- 89
243107- 25
132762- 66
242374- 68

AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
SERPI ETER

CRONET JEAN- MARI E
DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
LAGNEAUX M chel e

VAULX L
VAULX L
BOUSSU/
VAULX L
FRAO D-C
VAULX L

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 7 158917 BE
10 1 2 BE
10 9 3 BE
10 2 4 BE
10 10 5 BE
10 3 6 BE
10 8 7 BE
10 5 8 BE
3 1 171369 BE
4 1 166564 BE
11 6 159684 BE
10 6 159699 BE
10 6 9 BE
11 5 2 BE
11 9 3 BE
11 11 4 BE
2 1 165054 BE
5 1 165460 BE
4 3 2 BE
Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
10 1 171369 BE
10 3 2 BE
10 2 3 BE
8 8 173982 BE
10 9 4 BE
8 3 2 BE
10 8 5 BE
10 6 6 BE
10 10 7 BE
10 5 8 BE
8 6 3 BE
3 1 154148 BE
8 4 4 BE
4 3 154957 BE
8 2 5 BE
7 3 159684 BE
8 1 6 BE
27 1 159699 BE
7 4 2 BE
8 5 7 BE
27 2 2 BE
6 1 165054 BE
7 2 3 BE

110915719
110891219
110891719
110862719
110892019
110864519
115601419
110904919
110914619
115600819
110860219
115972019
110862319
110822719
110864619
114038519
110865819
114047219
114036519
110919619
104302219
110845119
114036119

Geneent
Local it

AD
EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
242374-68
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58
302310- 58

POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
LAGNEAUX
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART

CLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
M chel e
QLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
CLI VI ER
QLI VI ER
CLI VI ER

VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX L
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C
VAULX/ C

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
47 158917
50 2
52 3
1 4
3 5
25 6
48 7
18 159684
37 8
56 9
57 10
29 11
54 12

110450620
202030420
110450320
110450720
110451020
110450820
110450120
110482520
621634420
621634620
110450920
110453420
110452020



14 302310-58 PQUSSART CLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 35 13 BE 110452820 09.56170 1258. 4163 14
15 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 41 16 171369 BE 109770420 10. 08040 1241. 2047 15

16 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C 25 10 166564 BE 109711820 10. 04540 1234. 7220 16
17 142278-76 DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ ST-REMY 5 4 154957 BE 109716320 09. 56510 1221. 5767 17
18 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C 25 65 2 BE 109710920 10. 07160 1213. 4337 18
19 302310-58 POUSSART CLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 49 14 BE 110452520 10.01120 1211. 2576 19
20 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 16 2 BE 110481520 10. 02560 1201. 2337 20
21 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGCES 28 1 148890 BE 101627820 09. 54286 1196.1278 21
22 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 8 BE 110482620 10.04110 1190. 0435 22
23 142278-76 DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ ST-REMy 5 1 BE 109715120 10. 00460 1184. 9885 23
24 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 6 BE 110480620 10. 04490 1184. 4530 24
25 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 8 BE 109762820 09. 56106 1180. 0122 25
26 302310-58 POUSSART COLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 51 15 BE 202032520 10. 06440 1162. 2404 26
27 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 7 BE 110480120 10. 07340 1160. 7754 27
28 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 12 BE 110481620 10.08280 1153. 2306 28
29 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 10 BE 110480820 10. 08290 1153. 0918 29

30 181475-85 AELGCOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 41 6
31 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 41 10

BE 109769520 10. 19570 1142. 8409 30
BE 109769420 10. 20060 1141.6989 31

3

2

4

2

5

5

6

7

2

3
32 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 9 3 BE 109762920 10.01176 1134.0256 32
32 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 17 4 BE 101641920 10.01176 1134.0256 32
34 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 4 8 BE 110480720 10.10490 1133.9851 34
35 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 11 5 BE 109761720 10. 01196 1133.7378 35
36 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 41 30 4 BE 109769720 10.21110 1133.5178 36
37 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 23 16 BE 621634820 10.10240 1131.8875 37
38 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 36 17 BE 110452220 10.10250 1131.7531 38
39 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 14 9 BE 110481120 10.14230 1105.9725 39
40 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 18 6 BE 109763820 10. 05106 1101.4475 40
41 181475-85 AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL ERPI ON 41 40 5 BE 109769120 10. 26510 1092. 5661 41
42 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 30 18 BE 110452420 10.16230 1085.6222 42
43 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 3 10 BE 110482020 10.19050 1071.1056 43
44 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FRODC 25 3 3 BE 109710720 10. 25430 1069. 6607 44
45 186395-58 COCU J+V FORCES 28 4 7 BE 101627720 10. 09336 1066.8530 45
46 186395-58 COCU J+V FORCES 28 24 8 BE 109761520 10.09376 1066.3436 46
47 307446-53 COPPI N PHI LI PPE FRODCH 2 1 165460 BE 109706720 10.26100 1059.5091 47
48 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C 25 7 4 BE 109712220 10.27510 1055.2043 48
49 181475-85 AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 41 13 6 BE 109770820 10.32250 1055.1195 49
50 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 27 19 BE 202031720 10.24150 1030.2561 50
51 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C 25 9 5 BE 109711020 10. 34530 1010.1931 51
52 181475-85 AELGCET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 41 2 7 BE 109769020 10.40250 1005.5883 52
53 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 41 15 8 BE 108585020 10.46290 971.0209 53
54 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C25 4 6 BE 109711420 10.41440 969.8991 54
55 181475-85 AELGCOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 41 5 9 BE 109769620 10.58370 908.5570 55
56 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 59 39 20 BE 202033320 10.45030 907.8378 56
57 142278-76 DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ ST-REMYy 5 2 3 BE 109716620 10.44540 885.9748 57
58 242374- 68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 17 11 BE 110480920 10.53150 871.3997 58
59 186395-58 COCU J+V FORGES 28 7 9 BE 109762020 10.43356 857.6942 59
60 242374-68 LAGNEAUX M chel e VAULX L 18 13 12 BE 110482420 10.58190 847.9547 60

| e bi set FRO DCHAPELLE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99012)
ST SOUPPLETS 11-07-20 124 VIEUX+YEARLING Amateurs: 11 LACHER: 07.50

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 7 158917 BE 200904018 09.51380 1306. 5251 1
2 302310-58 POUSSART QLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 1 2 BE 507458718 09.51410 1305. 9882 2
3 302310- 58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 9 3 BE 409485418 09. 52330 1296. 7523 3
4 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 2 4 BE 409489418 09.53280 1287. 1247 4
5 302310- 58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 10 5 BE 409484018 09.54500 1273. 0334 5
6 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 13 1 171369 BE 110915719 10. 04570 1269. 8703 6
7 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 13 3 2 BE 110891219 10. 05030 1268.9300 7
8 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 13 2 3 BE 110891719 10. 05080 1268. 1475 8
9 302310-58 POUSSART CLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 3 6 BE 200901018 09. 55240 1267.2807 9
10 302310-58 POUSSART OLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 8 7 BE 200902918 09. 55260 1266. 9439 10
11 195059-89 CROWET JEAN- MARI E BOUSSU 8 8 173982 BE 110862719 10. 08390 1254. 8287 11
12 302310-58 POUSSART COLI VI ER VAULX/ C 10 5 8 BE 409486518 09.57060 1250.3304 12
13 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 13 12 4 BE 110892019 10. 08070 1240.7554 13
14 195059-89 CROWET JEAN- MARI E BOUSSU 8 3 2 BE 110864519 10.10580 1234.2067 14
15 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 13 8 5 BE 107884717 10.09440 1226. 4003 15
16 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 13 9 6 BE 115601419 10. 09450 1226. 2540 16
17 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 13 6 7 BE 110904919 10. 09460 1226. 1078 17
18 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN- M CHEL ERPION 13 13 8 BE 110914619 10. 09500 1225.5232 18
19 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-M CHEL ERPION 13 5 9 BE 115600819 10. 09540 1224.9392 19
20 195059- 89 CROWET JEAN- MARI E BOUSSU 8 6 3 BE 110860219 10.12390 1219.6425 20
21 199115-71 SERPI ETER For ges 8 1 154148 BE 115972019 09.56396 1217.0219 21
22 195059- 89 CRONET JEAN- MARI E BOUSSU 8 4 4 BE 110862319 10. 13160 1214.3927 22
23 122257- 37 DAGNEAUX GABRI EL FROD-C 7 1 166564 BE 102049918 10.07110 1214.1708 23
24 142278-76 DEVI LERS- LECLERCQ ST-REMY 4 3 154957 BE 110822719 09.57470 1212.6542 24



195059- 89
242374- 68
195059- 89
242374- 68
243107- 25
243107- 25
242374- 68
195059- 89
243107- 25
132762- 66
302310- 58
242374- 68
242374- 68
242374- 68
242374-68
242374- 68
132762- 66
122257- 37

CROVWET JEAN- VARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CRONET JEAN- MARI E
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
LAGNEAUX M chel e
CROVET JEAN- MARI E
LABOUREI X LUDOVI C
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
POUSSART COLI VI ER
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
LAGNEAUX M chel e
VAN HASTEL FABRI CE
DAGNEAUX GABRI EL

BOUSSU/
VAULX L
BOUSSU/
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
BOUSSU/
VAULX L
FRO D-C
VAULX/ C
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L
VAULX L

FROD-C 8 7
FROD-C 7 7

8 2 5
18 6 159684
8 1 6
18 12 2
37 2 159699
37 9 2
18 7 3
8 5 7
37 5 3
8 1 165054
10 6 9
18 9 4
18 5 5
18 14 6
18 16 7
18 18 8
2

2

110864619
114038519
110865819
107596618
114047219
107637118
114036519
110919619
104302219
110845119
409486718
107597018
114036119
114038319
116126918
107638418
101418918
110858719



